Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: cleaning_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 pail of water
aubetcgcanu | 0 aa
3) washing machine
vaaorall ad
5) mopping
raedontpa
7) to clean
paiirlm
9 brush
clo leepil
11) trash can
sreoeau rlb
13) dirt
duidasce
adrportea
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

vacuum cleaner

rdaialas paor

rag

tprao

dustpan

cedoauegralr eode bs r

mop

frgonae

clean the...

ipe melli

floor

iselp o

soap

eadlj bn

cleaning

liieampz

falbl




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: cleaning_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) bucket
belc uo

19) restroom
ebfila o

21) mopped
tpeaardo

23) chores

ogesha sluecre

25) to iron
plrachan

27) to get dirty, mess up
ernsucia

29) iron
lhapanc

31) vacum cleaner

Ipoa aaradsir
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Date:

18)

baseboard

6alzco

20)

dustpan

edo rearercgd slo ebua

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

tidy

dedoraon

dusty

reopolviont

rinse the...

ag uealenju

bathroom

ut ba icardeoo

trash bags

a s basrullp asaosabar

polishes

srcbanie

falbl




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet falbl

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =la cubeta con agua , 2 = la aspiradora , 3 = la lavadora , 4 = trapo , 5 = trapeando , 6 = el recogedor de basura , 7 =
limpiar , 8 = fregona , 9 = el cepillo, 10 = limpie el , 11 = el basurero , 12 = el piso , 13 = suciedad , 14 = el jabén , 15 =
trapeador , 16 = limpieza, 17 = el cubo , 18 = z6calo , 19 = el bafio , 20 = el recogedor de basura , 21 = trapeado , 22 =
ordenado , 23 = los quehaceres , 24 = polvoriento , 25 = planchar , 26 = enjuague la , 27 = ensuciar , 28 = cuarto de bafio ,
29 = plancha, 30 = las bolsas para basura , 31 = la aspiradora , 32 = barnices
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